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High School Ministry 
Grades  9-12 
 

Rolling Hills Presbyterian Church 

 
Email: emaiail.com 

 

March 2016 
Date – Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
Date - Event 
 
 

SUNDAYS 
10:15 am // Youth Church School (unless noted) 
                      Grades 9-12: Meet in High School Room  
11:30 am – 1:30 pm // HS Fellowship for Grades 9-12 (includes lunch) 
 
 

SPECIAL EVENTS-SPRING 2016 

 Monday, April 18 
Lunch with Bobby at SPIN Pizza 
(6501 W 135

th
 St) 

Noon – 1:30 pm, Bring lunch $  
Grades 6-12 
 

Saturday, April 23 
Parents’ Night Out: event presented 
by RHPC Youth Grades 6-12, Details 
TBA 
 
 

Friday, May 13-Saturday, May 14 
Youth Overnight Camp Out  
at Meyer’s Farm 
7:00 pm Fri – 9:30 am Sat 
Grades 6-12 
 

Wednesday, May 18 
Study Hall at RHPC 
6:00-9:00 pm (plus dinner & snacks) 
Grades 6-12 
 

Sunday, May 22: Church School still 
meets, but no fellowship 
 

Sunday, May 29 
Paint Ball at Jaegers Paint Ball Park 
11:30-3:30 pm, Cost $30 per student 
Grades 6-12 
 

Sunday, January 17 
Ice Skating at Crown Center 
6:00-9:30 pm 
Cost $9 (rental), plus dinner $ 
Grades 6-12 
 

Monday, January 18 
Lunch with Bobby at UnForked 
(7337 W 119

th
 St) 

Noon – 1:30 pm, Bring lunch $  
Grades 6-12 
 

Sunday, February 7 
Super Bowl Party at RHPC 
5:30-7:30 pm 
Bring your favorite appetizer (enough 
for 10 people) 
Grades 6-12  
 

Saturday, February 13 – Sunday, 
February 14 
8

th
 grade and Senior Class Lock-In  

at RHPC 
7:00 pm Sat – 10:00 am Sun 
Grades 8 and 12 
 

Monday, February 15 
Lunch with Bobby at Chipotle  
(91

st
 and Metcalf) 

Noon-1:30 pm, Bring lunch $ 
Grades 6-12 
 

Sunday, March 13: Church School still 
meets, but no fellowship due to spring 
break 
 

 

Youth Service Sundays at RHPC (No church school) 
Students serve at 9 or 10:15 am Worship Services 
 

High School Fellowship at RHPC 
Sundays, 11:30 am – 1:30 pm (includes lunch) 
Join us for Games, Bible Devotional & Friends! 
 

Special Events (See notes below) 
 
 

1 

May 


